
1 EHENIRT

2 RAKNOSU HIERENT H4  78 78

3 EGZFOTE KOTAS 10F 36 114

4 FEFEGET KOTEZ F10 43 157

5 GLEFEU[ FETEZ 14B 34 191

6 GTLEENU FLInGUEE 5F  72 263

7 YDLBBOS REGULENT 7H  61 324

8 BBIAANS YODLE L1  50 374

9 EIMEHUX BAYAIS 1J  51 425

10 EHJDIRU MIXE 15A 64 489

11 CAAAIQS JEUDI 3I  42 531

12 QIAOAR[ CASTAI O4  33 564

13 LDCAIRR QAtARIOTE D7  82 646

14 AOHLMMU RICARD 8A  27 673

15 MEMLLON OUAH G10 24 697

16 AEOVMMS NELL 11I 12 709

17 PDNNISV AMOMES N9  26 735

18 NDNPORU PIVES 13K 20 755

19 DNNBORV SUP O13 17 772

20 BDNNERW VOS 6M  18 790

21 NRETSUW BRINDE B6  19 809

22 NERSNTT WU 14J 35 844

23 ENRNST TEX C13 28 872

24 NENRT MIXES 15A 17 889

TARET 12F 12 901

Coup

dimanche 3 juillet 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


